Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Hondo Ohnaka, That's Good Business Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 11
3x Greedo [SOR] 3x Ma Klounkee [SHD]
2x Salacious Crumb [SHD] 2x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
2x Bounty Guild Initiate [SHD] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x Bazine Netal [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
2x Cloud-Rider [SHD]
3x Collections Starhopper [SHD] lCJOIZr(,?EADES
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD] '
1x Cobb Vanth [SHD] 3x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]

3X
3X
3X
3X
2X

Toro Calican [SHD]

Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Bossk [SOR]

Maul [SHD]

Reinforcement Walker [SOR]

3x Jetpack [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 5

1x Cloud-Rider [SHD]
2x Traitorous [SOR]
2x Change of Heart [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/LrPDpLovL
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




